2014 - 2015 CPHS Student Leaders

DRxUGS Chairperson Eric Liu eric.liu@drake.edu;

DRxUGS Chairperson-elect Elizabeth Bald elizabeth.bald@drake.edu;
DRxUGS Membership Haley Kessinger haley.kessinger@drake.edu;
DRxUGS Memebership-elect Tori Groves tori.groves;

DRxUGS Secretary Erica Truong erica.truong@drake.edu;
DRxUGS Service Chair Jacki Chorzempa jacqueline.chorzempa@drake.edu;
DRxUGS Service Chair-elect Dalton Fabian dalton.fabian@drake.edu;
DRxUGS Treasurer Scott Morrett scott.morrett@drake.edu;
DRxUGS Treasurer-elect Andrew Wagner andrew.wagner@drake.edu;
AMCP Lijaison Nash Albadarin nashmi.albadarin@drake.eduy;
APhA-ASP Liaison Andy Stessman andrew.stessman@drake.edu;
ASHP Liaison Kendra Holcer kendra.holcer@drake.edu;
IPA Liaison Carson Klug carson.klug@drake.edu;
NCPA Liaison Anna Shields anna.shields@drake.edu;

CPFI Liaison Blake Martin blake.martin@drake.edu;
SNPhA Liaison Amy Ngai amy.nagi@drake.edu;
SCCPLiasion Michael Buege michael.buege@drake.edu;
Kappa Psi Regent* Jacki Chorzempa jacqueline.chorzempa@drake.edu;
LKS President Trisha Benjamin trisha.benjamin@drake.edu;
Phi Delta Chi President Hannah Sauer hannah.sauer@drake.edu;
PLS President Natalie Gadbois natalie.gadbois@drake.edu;
Rho Chi President Kayla Stein kayla.stein@drake.edu;

HSSO Young Jae Jeon "lae"  youngjae.jeon@drake.edu;
PHAR & HSCI Day Co-Chair Dalton Fabian dalton.fabian@drake.edu;
PHAR & HSCI Day Co-Chair Stacy Reid stacy.reid@drake.edu;

CPHS Student Government Association

FR HSCI SGA Delegate
FR HSCI SGA Delegate

SO HSCI SGA Delegate Amber Burns amber.burns@drake.edu;

SO HSCI SGA Delegate Courtney Carr courtney.carr@drake.edu;

JR HSCI SGA Delegate Emily Laron emily.g.larson@drake.edu;

JR HSCI SGA Delegate Becca Mahnesmith becca.mahnesmith@drake.edu;
SR HSCI SGA Delegate Matt Bentz matthew.bentz@drake.edu;
SR HSCI SGA Delegate Neha Patel neha.patel@drake.edu;

FR PPHR SGA Delegate

FR PPHR SGA Delegate

SO PPHR SGA Delegate Spencer Gray spencer.gray@drake.edu;
SO PPHR SGA Delegate

P1 SGA Delegate

P1 SGA Delegate

P2 SGA Delegate Brady Oates brady.oates@drake.edu;

P2 SGA Delegate Jaclyn Alexander jaclyn.alexander@drake.edu;
P3 SGA Delegate Natalie Gadbois natalie.gadbois@drake.edu;
P3 SGA Delegate Carson Klug carson.klug@drake.edu;

P4 SGA Delegate Kevin Betthauser kevin.betthauser@drake.edu;
P4 SGA Delegate Connor Birkel connor.birkel@drake.edu;

P4 SGA Delegate Ben Jagow benjamin.jagow@drake.edu;

Student Senator Zach Lough zach.lough@drake.edu;



